HCP30, 30 GPM Filter-Pump. Shown with optional 6”
Casters, Delta P Gauges and Flow Control Bypass.
Heavy Duty Filter Pumps
Double Capacity, Twin Housings
Water and Dirt Removal From
Insulating Oil
HCP30
    30 GPM Two Stage Series-Flow Model

HDP50 and HDP75: Either AC-7181/2 (Hi-Carbon) or
AC-71801 (Hi-Water)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify model number as shown below. Units are shipped
without cartridges.
HCP30 HDP50 HDP75 POWER REQUIREMENT
HCP30-2 HDP50-2 HDP75-2 230 volts, 1 phase, 60 Hz
HCP30-3 HDP50-3 HDP75-3 230 volts, 3 phase, 60 Hz
HCP30-4 HDP50-4 HDP75-4 460 volts, 3 phase, 60 Hz
HCP30-5 HDP50-5 HDP75-5 575 volts, 3 phase, 60 Hz
Also available: 50 Hz power, explosion proof motor,
variable speed motor, low RPM motor (contact factory)
RECOMMENDED SPARES
• Cartridges, 6 ea.